SCATTO | BENDS
48V TRACK SYSTEM
CURVED STANDARD SURFACE MOUNT
SPECIFICATION CODE
_____________________________________________________________
PROJECT         TYPE
______________________________________   ___________________
SPECIFIER                          MEMO
___________________   ___________________________________
ORDERING CODE BREAKDOWN
8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
Scatto
rev 06/2025
469.294.1516
Scatto Type
SC31-ST - Surface Mount
SC31 Connectors
SC31-UM-EFR - End feed, Right Polarity
SC31-UM-EFL - End feed, Left Polarity
SC31-UM-SJC - Straight Joining Connector
SC31-UM-SIC - Straight Insolating Connector
SC31-UM-LFI - ‘L’ live feed, Inner Polarity
SC31-UM-LFO - ‘L’ live feed, Outer Polarity
SC31-UM-TOL - ‘T’ live feed, Outer/Left Polarity
SC31-UM-TOR - ‘T’ live feed, Outer/Right Polarity
SC31-UM-TIL - ‘T’ live feed, Inner/Left Polarity
SC31-UM-TIR - ‘T’ live feed, Inner/Right Polarity
SC31-UM-XFC - ‘X’ live feed
SC31-UM-ACR - Adjustable Connector
SC31-SM Accessories
SC-SX-ECC - End Cap
SC-SX-ECF - End Cap, feedable
SC-UM-TCT - Conductor Cutting Tool
Finish